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ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 48709 MOTOR FRAME, ARTICULATION 1.0000 61.06

2 48523 TIE ROD BUSH 2.0000 2.21

3 102120 FLAT WASHER 10 DIN 125 4.0000 0.57

4 102455 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×30 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000 0.57

5 48702 TIE ROD 1.0000 9.90

6 107238 LOCATION PIN A‐150 1.0000 2.21

7 48517 HANDLE 1.0000 20.51

8 102473 HEXAGONAL BOLT M12×60 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000 2.21

9 102124 FLAT WASHER 12 DIN 125 2.0000 0.57

10 48510 BUSH 1.0000 2.21

11 102237 SAFETY NUT M 12 DIN 985 1.0000 0.57

12 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 8.0000 2.21

13 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 8.0000 0.57

14 107202 BUSHING D=40 L=30 HH M10 4.0000 4.43

15 104258 ELECTRIC VIBRATOR BM‐65/3/M‐RG‐P 130W 1.0000 214.65

16 102428 HEXAGONAL BOLT M8×150 DIN 931 8.8 3.0000 3.33

17 102116 FLAT WASHER 8 DIN 125 10.0000 0.57

18 48703 BASE VIBRATOR 1.0000 32.82

19 102118 STAR WASHER 8,4 A DIN 6798 4.0000 0.57

20 102208 HEXAGONAL NUT M 8 DIN 934 8.8 4.0000 0.57

21 107301 SPRING PLATE 16 A DIN 2093 4.0000 0.57

22 102439 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×25 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000 2.21

23 103729 PACKING GLAND without NUT PG16 1.0000 3.33

24 5RVM0007 BOX+SWITCH 1.0000 22.56

25 5RCM0002 CAPACITOR 4µF 450V 5% 1.0000 21.73

26 5RVM0005 CLAMP CAPACITOR 1.0000 6.86

27 5RVM0008 COVER 1.0000 8.45

28 102542 SELF‐TAPPING SCREW 3,9×22 DIN 7981 4.0000 0.57

29 102500 SELF‐TAPPING SCREW 3,5×16 DIN 7981 2.0000 0.57

30 5RVM0009 CABLES CLAMP 1.0000 8.45

31 5RVM0011 WIRE FEED UNIT 1.0000 6.86

32 5RVM0012 PACKING GLAND BOX SWITCH 1.0000 9.50

33 5RVM0010 CONNECTION CABLE SET 1.0000 17.62

34 107412 PLUG 2.0000 2.21

35 102236 SAFETY NUT 10×150 DIN 985 2.0000 0.57

36 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 3.0000 0.57

37 102214 SAFETY NUT M 8 DIN 985 3.0000 0.57

38 103780 SWITCH BOX ASSEMBLY 1.0000 30.88

39 48539 HANDLE ASSEMBLY QZ / MISTRAL 1.0000 22.78

40 48547 CONJUNTO MANDO GIRATORIO G 1.0000 49.87



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 48709 MOTOR FRAME, ARTICULATION 1.0000

2 48523 TIE ROD BUSH 2.0000

3 102120 FLAT WASHER 10 DIN 125 4.0000

4 102455 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×30 DIN 933 8.8 2.0000

5 48702 TIE ROD 1.0000

6 107238 LOCATION PIN A‐150 1.0000

7 48517 HANDLE 1.0000

8 102473 HEXAGONAL BOLT M12×60 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000

9 102124 FLAT WASHER 12 DIN 125 2.0000

10 48510 BUSH 1.0000

11 102237 SAFETY NUT M 12 DIN 985 1.0000

12 102457 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×15 DIN 933 8.8 8.0000

13 102159 GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127 8.0000

14 107202 BUSHING D=40 L=30 HH M10 4.0000

15 104258 ELECTRIC VIBRATOR BM‐65/3/M‐RG‐P 130W 1.0000

16 102428 HEXAGONAL BOLT M8×150 DIN 931 8.8 3.0000

17 102116 FLAT WASHER 8 DIN 125 10.0000

18 48703 BASE VIBRATOR 1.0000

19 102118 STAR WASHER 8,4 A DIN 6798 4.0000

20 102208 HEXAGONAL NUT M 8 DIN 934 8.8 4.0000

21 107301 SPRING PLATE 16 A DIN 2093 4.0000

22 102439 HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8×25 DIN 933 8.8 4.0000

23 103729 PACKING GLAND without NUT PG16 1.0000

24 5RVM0007 BOX+SWITCH 1.0000

25 5RCM0002 CAPACITOR 4µF 450V 5% 1.0000

26 5RVM0005 CLAMP CAPACITOR 1.0000

27 5RVM0008 COVER 1.0000

28 102542 SELF‐TAPPING SCREW 3,9×22 DIN 7981 4.0000

29 102500 SELF‐TAPPING SCREW 3,5×16 DIN 7981 2.0000

30 5RVM0009 CABLES CLAMP 1.0000

31 5RVM0011 WIRE FEED UNIT 1.0000

32 5RVM0012 PACKING GLAND BOX SWITCH 1.0000

33 5RVM0010 CONNECTION CABLE SET 1.0000



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

34 107412 PLUG 2.0000

35 102236 SAFETY NUT 10×150 DIN 985 2.0000

36 102158 GROWER WASHER 8 B DIN 127 3.0000

37 102214 SAFETY NUT M 8 DIN 985 3.0000

38 103780 SWITCH BOX ASSEMBLY 1.0000

39 48539 HANDLE ASSEMBLY QZ / MISTRAL 1.0000

40 48547 CONJUNTO MANDO GIRATORIO G 1.0000
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ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 103245 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP E 38 DIN 471 2.0000 2.21

2 102236 SAFETY NUT 10×150 DIN 985 1.0000 0.57

3 102120 FLAT WASHER 10 DIN 125 2.0000 0.57

4 48512 CONNECTION TUBE ASSEMBLY QZ 1.0000 5.49

5 48523 TIE ROD BUSH 1.0000 2.21

6 102455 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×30 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000 0.57

7 48546 TUBE HOUSING POLE 1.0000 20.29

8 48515 ROLLER 1.0000 2.21

9 102354 ALLEN BOLT M 8×10 DIN 7380 8.8 1.0000 0.57

10 107201 FOLDING T 2429.214 1.0000 18.23

11 102237 SAFETY NUT M 12 DIN 985 1.0000 0.57

12 102124 FLAT WASHER 12 DIN 125 2.0000 0.57

13 48510 BUSH 1.0000 2.21

14 48514 TURNING TUBE/HOUSING 1.0000 8.21

15 102473 HEXAGONAL BOLT M12×60 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000 2.21



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 103245 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP E 38 DIN 471 2.0000

2 102236 SAFETY NUT 10×150 DIN 985 1.0000

3 102120 FLAT WASHER 10 DIN 125 2.0000

4 48512 CONNECTION TUBE ASSEMBLY QZ 1.0000

5 48523 TIE ROD BUSH 1.0000

6 102455 HEXAGONAL BOLT M10×30 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000

7 48546 TUBE HOUSING POLE 1.0000

8 48515 ROLLER 1.0000

9 102354 ALLEN BOLT M 8×10 DIN 7380 8.8 1.0000

10 107201 FOLDING T 2429.214 1.0000

11 102237 SAFETY NUT M 12 DIN 985 1.0000

12 102124 FLAT WASHER 12 DIN 125 2.0000

13 48510 BUSH 1.0000

14 48514 TURNING TUBE/HOUSING 1.0000

15 102473 HEXAGONAL BOLT M12×60 DIN 933 8.8 1.0000


